
Kingfisher Local Compliance Officers

Company Local Compliance Officer email-address

Kingfisher plc Peter Spake Pete.Spake@kingfisher.com

Offer & Sourcing / Supply & 
Logistics

Katherine Leivesley Katherine.Leivesley@kingfisher.com

B&Q Amy Mills amy.mills@b-and-q.co.uk

Screwfix Elizabeth York elizabeth.york2@screwfix.com

France Hadrien Corrias hadrien.corrias@kingfisher.com

Romania Bianca Vlad bianca.vlad@bricodepot.ro

Poland Małgorzata Lipińska malgorzata.lipinska@castorama.pl

Brico Dépôt Iberia Ricardo Gil-López ricardo.gillopez@bricodepot.com

Koçtaş Zeliha Onder zeliha.onder@koctas.com.tr

Group Technology / Digital Pete Spake Pete.Spake@kingfisher.com
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